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202203290001
27670

03/29/2022
02:41:31

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

TOWN OF
INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202203290001
27690

03/29/2022
02:50:08

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

TOWN OF
INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

5 17 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:17
Sub:CHEROKE
E FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

202207070002
68870

07/07/2022
09:04:14

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

TOWN OF
INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

0 0 Instr
#:20220329000
127670

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208230003
29990

08/23/2022
09:38:47

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

TOWN OF
INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

5 17 Instr
#:20220329000
127690

Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:17
Sub:CHEROKE
E FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR


