Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Date Recorded= 2022; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203290001 27670	03/29/2022 02:41:31	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE			0	0		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202203290001 27690	03/29/2022 02:50:08	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE			5	17		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:17 Sub:CHEROKE E FOREST FIRST SECTOR
202207070002 68870	07/07/2022 09:04:14	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE			0	0	Instr #:20220329000 127670	Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202208230003 29990	08/23/2022 09:38:47	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE			5	17	Instr #:20220329000 127690	Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:17 Sub:CHEROKE E FOREST FIRST SECTOR